SENSOR SOLUTIONS ///MS5803-07BA Page 108/2017
APPLICATIONS
• Dual mobile altimeter / depth meter systems
• Adventure or multi-mode watches
• Diving computer
FEATURES
• Excellent accuracy for both altimeter and diving
applications until 60m depth

Altimeter and diving pressure sensor
SENSOR SOLUTIONS ///MS5803-07BA 06/2020 Page 21
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION  Delivery Form
MS580307BA01-00   MS5803-07BA 7BAR Dual Range White Gel Tube
MS580307BA01-50   MS5803-07BA 7BAR Dual Range White Gel Tape & Reel TOP-UP
MS580307BA06-00   MS5803-07BA 7BAR Dual Range White Gel HE Tube
MS580307BA06-50   MS5803-07BA 7BAR Dual Range White Gel HE T&R Tape & Reel TOP-UP
TE.com/sensorsolutions
Measurement Specialties, Inc., a TE Connectivity company.
Measurement Specialties, TE Connectivity, TE Connectivity (logo) and EVERY CONNECTION COUNTS are trademarks. All other logos, products and/or company names referred to herein
might be trademarks of their respective owners.